
Cet évènement est organisé par

Résultats
results

10e édition

14 et 15 septembre 2013

Bassin Olympique, Montréal

Programme des courses



Sport Mixte
Équipes Club 200m 500m 2000m Total

1 Verdun DBC Adrenaline 22Dragons 100 100 100 300
2 BMO Groupe financier 22Dragons 90 90 72 252
3 No Name H2o Playground 85 85 82 252
4 Dragon Beasts Dragon Boat East 70 85 90 245
5 United Paddlers MDBRC 80 76 85 241
6 Alumni 22Dragons 78 80 80 238
7 40+ H2o Playground 72 78 78 228
8 The Merge 22Dragons 82 74 67 223
9 Verdun DBC Express 22Dragons 76 70 76 222

10 22D-Les Kipadeni 22Dragons 74 69 70 213
11 Evolution 22Dragons 63 72 74 209
12 Cascades Mixed Cascades 67 66 69 202
13 Montreal Grand Dragons 22Dragons 68 62 68 198
14 Muddy Water Dragons Manitoba 64 67 66 197
15 Fonds de Cales 22Dragons 69 64 62 195
16 The Oranges The Oranges 66 65 63 194
17 Barbares Tide Pods CBD de la Capitale 65 60 65 190
18 BMO First Dragons BMO 61 68 60 189
19 Ramestie H2o Playground 62 61 64 187
20 PBB H2o Playground 60 63 61 184
21 RBC Comets 22Dragons 59 59 59 177

Coupe du Québec 2013
Le 14-15 septembre

Liste des équipes (107 équipes)

Points



Femme Sport
Équipes Club 200m 500m 2000m Total

1 22D-Elite 22Dragons 100 90 100 290
2 Ottawa Premier Women - Galley Girls Ottawa 90 100 76 266
3 SportChicks Ottawa 80 78 90 248
4 22D-Competitive 22Dragons 85 80 82 247
5 Adrenaline Women MDBRC 76 85 85 246
6 Montreal Senior Women 22Dragons 82 82 72 236
7 Kis H2o Playground 78 76 78 232
8 Cougars H2o Playground 72 74 80 226
9 Kerozen 3RDragons 74 70 74 218

10 Dragon Beasts Women Dragon Boat East 70 72 69 211
11 Montreal Grand Dragons 22Dragons 69 69 70 208
12 BMO Muddy Waters BMO 68 68 na 136

Femme Communauté
Équipes Club 200m 500m 2000m Total

1 Gonzesses H2o Playground 85 100 85 270
2 MFW Beast Beast Dragon Boat Club 100 66 100 266
3 X-Ladies 3RDragons 76 90 90 256
4 22D-L'ÉkipaHani 22Dragons 90 78 76 244
5 Waverns Club de Bateau-dragon de la Capitale 82 80 80 242
6 Shockwave MDBRC 78 82 78 238
7 Feilong CCKS 80 85 70 235
8 La Galère 3RDragons 68 70 82 220
9 Montreal Waves MDBRC 74 76 68 218

10 La Rafale MDBRC 72 67 74 213
11 La Tribu B2D 69 72 72 213
12 Valkyries Leika Club de Bateau-dragon de la Capitale 67 74 69 210
13 Jodies 22Dragons 70 69 67 206
14 Montreal Divas 22Dragons 66 63 65 194
15 Torpilles GoDragons 63 68 62 193
16 Girlz H2o Playground 65 61 66 192
17 Aqua Loca 22Dragons-Rawdon 64 64 63 191
18 Amazones de Québec CBD de la Capitale 61 65 64 190
19 DragQueens 22Dragons 62 60 61 183
20 Jagged Eye 22Dragons 58 58 60 176
21 Seincr'eau (bcs) H2o Playground 57 59 58 174
22 22D-Gin Tonic 22Dragons 59 56 57 172
23 Edmonton Breast Friends (BCS) Edmonton 56 57 56 169
24 Phénix de la Rose des vents (bcs) CCKS 54 54 59 167
25 Two Abreast (bcs) 22Dragons 55 55 55 165
26 Seniorita H2o Playground 60 62 na 122

Homme
Équipes Club 200m 500m 2000m Total

1 22D-Mahjongg Men A 22Dragons 100 100 100 300
2 MFM MDBRC 85 85 90 260
3 22D-Mahjongg Men B 22Dragons 90 90 70 250
4 Montreal Grand Dragons 22Dragons 78 78 82 238
5 Brutes H2o Playground 82 82 66 230
6 Beast Men Beast Dragon Boat Club 80 70 78 228
7 BMO Beast BMO + DBE 69 72 85 226
8 Cascades Water Buffalos Cascades 72 74 80 226
9 True Grit 22Dragons 76 80 68 224

10 Dragon Roux B2D 70 76 76 222
11 Senor H2o Playground 74 69 74 217
12 Barbarabras Club de Bateau-dragon de la Capitale 68 68 72 208
13 Banc11 22Dragons 66 66 69 201
14 Rideau Titans Ottawa 67 67 67 201
15 NU H2o Playground 65 65 65 195

Points

Points

Points



Communautaire mixte
Équipes Club 200m 500m 2000m Total

1 Bras de fer Club de Bateau-dragon de la Capitale 100 100 100 300
2 Tornade GoDragons 90 90 74 254
3 Tsinamis de Sherbrooke CCKS 85 82 78 245
4 Shockwave MDBRC 69 85 90 244
5 Asian Dragons 22Dragons 82 78 82 242
6 Brain Wash B2D 74 76 85 235
7 Collège St-Bernard B2D 78 80 76 234
8 Verdun DBC Impact 22Dragons 68 74 80 222
9 McGill Dragon Boat Z 22Dragons 80 57 67 204

10 Typhon MDBRC 72 70 62 204
11 SuDu 22Dragons-Rawdon 70 66 66 202
12 Maki Catta MDBRC 76 56 68 200
13 22D-Kids Are Alright 22Dragons 65 64 69 198
14 Bombardier Mars & Venus Express 22Dragons 66 68 63 197
15 Kamikazes 22Dragons 60 67 70 197
16 Douche Drags H2o Playground 67 69 58 194
17 SuperStars 22Dragons 61 60 72 193
18 Mille Pales H2o Playground 62 61 64 187
19 Mixstream Ottawa 63 65 59 187
20 Montreal DragonFly MDBRC 64 62 60 186
21 Desjardins-Pacemakers 22Dragons 56 58 65 179
22 Malia Burlington 58 59 61 178
23 Tsunami GoDragons 57 63 56 176
24 Le Turb'eau de Laval Proaction Dragons 55 52 55 162
25 Gingerbread Crew H2o Playground 54 55 52 161
26 Internations Dragons H2o Playground 53 50 57 160
27 Cyclone GoDragons 52 51 54 157
28 Drag'Eau 22Dragons-Rawdon 51 54 50 155
29 Mad Paddlers Ottawa 50 53 51 154
30 Dragon Breath 22Dragons 49 49 53 151
31 22D-Chasse-galerie 22Dragons 48 48 49 145
32 Devils H2o Playground 59 72 0 131
33 Dawson college (Saturday only) 22Dragons na 47 na 47

Points



Coupe du Quebec 2013- Horaire des Courses Samedi
Course Temps Distance Division Description

1 7:40 500m Communauté Éliminatoire 1 500m Communauté Éliminatoire 1
2 7:50 500m Communauté Éliminatoire 2 500m Communauté Éliminatoire 2
3 8:00 500m Communauté Éliminatoire 3 500m Communauté Éliminatoire 3
4 8:08 500m Communauté Éliminatoire 4 500m Communauté Éliminatoire 4
5 8:16 500m Communauté Éliminatoire 5 500m Communauté Éliminatoire 5
6 8:24 500m Communauté Éliminatoire 6 500m Communauté Éliminatoire 6
7 8:32 500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 1 500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 1
8 8:40 500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 2 500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 2
9 8:48 500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 3 500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 3
10 8:56 500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 4 500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 4
11 9:04 500m Femme Éliminatoire 1 500m Femme Éliminatoire 1
12 9:12 500m Femme Éliminatoire 2 500m Femme Éliminatoire 2
13 9:20 500m Femme Éliminatoire 3 500m Femme Éliminatoire 3
14 9:28 500m Femme Éliminatoire 4 500m Femme Éliminatoire 4
15 9:36 500m Femme Éliminatoire 5 500m Femme Éliminatoire 5
16 9:44 500m Sport Femme Éliminatoire 1 500m Sport Femme Éliminatoire 1
17 9:52 500m Sport Femme Éliminatoire 2 500m Sport Femme Éliminatoire 2
18 10:00 500m Homme Éliminatoire 1 500m Homme Éliminatoire 1
19 10:08 500m Homme Éliminatoire 2 500m Homme Éliminatoire 2
20 10:16 500m Homme Éliminatoire 3 500m Homme Éliminatoire 3
21 10:24 500m Communauté Finale F 500m Communauté Finale F
22 10:32 500m Communauté Finale E 500m Communauté Finale E
23 10:40 500m Communauté Finale D 500m Communauté Finale D
24 10:48 500m Communauté Finale C 500m Communauté Finale C
25 10:56 500m Communauté Finale B 500m Communauté Finale B
26 11:04 500m Communauté Finale A 500m Communauté Finale A
27 11:12 500m Sport mixte Finale D 500m Sport mixte Finale D
28 11:20 500m Sport mixte Finale C 500m Sport mixte Finale C
29 11:28 500m Sport mixte Finale B 500m Sport mixte Finale B
30 11:36 500m Sport mixte Finale A 500m Sport mixte Finale A
31 11:44 500m Femme Finale E 500m Femme Finale E
32 11:52 500m Femme Finale D 500m Femme Finale D
33 12:00 500m Femme Finale C 500m Femme Finale C
34 12:08 500m Femme Finale B 500m Femme Finale B
35 12:16 500m Femme Finale A 500m Femme Finale A
36 12:24 500m Sport Femme Finale B 500m Sport Femme Finale B
37 12:32 500m Sport Femme Finale A 500m Sport Femme Finale A
38 12:40 500m Homme Finale C 500m Homme Finale C
39 12:48 500m Homme Finale B 500m Homme Finale B
40 12:56 500m Homme Finale A 500m Homme Finale A
41 13:04 500m Survivante Finale A 500m Survivante Finale A

Pause
   

Course Temps Distance Division Description
42 13:45 2000m Femme Finale B 2000m Femme Finale B
43 14:30 2000m Femme Finale A 2000m Femme Finale A
44 15:15 2000m Sport Femme Finale A 2000m Sport Femme Finale A
45 16:00 2000m Homme Finale A 2000m Homme Finale A

Description

Description



Programmes des Courses Samedi le 14 Septembre

500m Communauté Éliminatoire 1
Équipe

1
2 Brain Wash 2 2:16.27
3 Bombardier Mars & Venus Express 3 2:18.22
4 Mad Paddlers 5 2:24.20
5 22D-Kids Are Alright 4 2:19.14
6 Bras de fer 1 2:14.01

500m Communauté Éliminatoire 2
Équipe

1 Douche Drags 2 2:19.01
2 Devils 1 2:17.18
3 Desjardins-Pacemakers 3 2:22.29
4 Dawson college (Saturday only) 6 2:33.13
5 Cyclone 4 2:30.06
6 Dragon Breath 5 2:32.00

500m Communauté Éliminatoire 3
Équipe

1
2 Kamikazes 2 2:19.02
3 Internations Dragons 5 2:34.09
4 Gingerbread Crew 4 2:31.01
5 Tornade 1 2:14.05
6 Drag'Eau 3 2:27.18

500m Communauté Éliminatoire 4
Équipe

1 Mixstream 1 2:19.17
2 Mille Pales 2 2:20.20
3 McGill Dragon Boat Z 3 2:20.26
4 Malia 5 2:22.29
5 Maki Catta 4 2:22.23
6 22D-Chasse-galerie 6 2:37.00

500m Communauté Éliminatoire 5
Équipe

1 Tsinamis de Sherbrooke 1 2:14.22
2 Le Turb'eau de Laval 6 2:25.08
3 SuperStars 5 2:21.03
4 SuDu 4 2:19.04
5 Shockwave 2 2:16.16
6 Asian Dragons 3 2:16.21

Rang Temps

3 8:00

Course

Rang Temps

1 7:40

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Course Couloir Heure

2 7:50

Course Couloir Heure

Couloir Heure Rang

Temps

4 8:08

Temps

Course Couloir Heure Rang

5 8:16



500m Communauté Éliminatoire 6
Équipe

1
2 Tsunami 5 2:20.15
3 Montreal DragonFly 4 2:20.12
4 Verdun DBC Impact 2 2:17.20
5 Typhon 3 2:19.02
6 Collège St-Bernard 1 2:16.17

500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 1
Équipe

1
2 BMO Groupe financier 2 2:07.17
3 PBB 5 2:13.20
4 Alumni 4 2:08.19
5 Verdun DBC Adrenaline 1 2:07.07
6 40+ 3 2:08.17

500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 2
Équipe

1
2 RBC Comets 5 2:14.17
3 Cascades Mixed 4 2:12.07
4 Dragon Beasts 1 2:10.08
5 United Paddlers 2 2:10.24
6 22D-Les Kipadeni 3 2:11.29

500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 3
Équipe

1
2 Ramestie 5 2:14.19
3 Barbares Tide Pods 4 2:14.12
4 Montreal Grand Dragons 3 2:13.27
5 Muddy Water Dragons 2 2:13.02
6 No Name 1 2:08.17

500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 4
Équipe

1 Verdun DBC Express 1 2:10.24
2 BMO First Dragons 4 2:12.03
3 Evolution 3 2:12.01
4 The Oranges 6 2:12.14
5 The Merge 2 2:10.26
6 Fonds de Cales 5 2:12.05

10 8:56

8 8:40

Course Couloir Heure

9

Rang Temps

Rang Temps

Rang Temps

Course Couloir Heure

Couloir Heure

Rang Temps

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

6 8:24

Course

7 8:32

Course Couloir Heure

8:48



500m Femme Éliminatoire 1
Équipe

1
2 DragQueens 4 2:33.02
3 Aqua Loca 2 2:30.06
4 Girlz 3 2:32.29
5 22D-L'ÉkipaHani 1 2:25.04
6 Edmonton Breast Friends (BCS) 5 2:42.23

500m Femme Éliminatoire 2
Équipe

1
2 Jodies 3 2:28.16
3 Jagged Eye 4 2:41.11
4 Gonzesses 1 2:26.04
5 22D-Gin Tonic 5 2:45.28
6 La Galère 2 2:27.27

500m Femme Éliminatoire 3
Équipe

1
2 Montreal Waves 3 2:26.29
3 Montreal Divas 5 2:31.07
4 MFW Beast 4 2:29.17
5 Feilong 2 2:26.02
6 Waverns 1 2:26.00

500m Femme Éliminatoire 4
Équipe

1
2 Two Abreast (bcs) 5 2:48.12
3 Torpilles 2 2:28.12
4 Shockwave 1 2:26.11
5 Seniorita 4 2:32.07
6 La Tribu 3 2:28.23

500m Femme Éliminatoire 5
Équipe

1 Phénix de la Rose des vents (bcs) 6 2:50.03
2 La Rafale 3 2:30.12
3 Valkyries Leika 2 2:28.25
4 Amazones de Québec 4 2:32.24
5 X-Ladies 1 2:26.01
6 Seincr'eau (bcs) 5 2:41.20

Temps

14 9:28

Course Couloir Heure Rang

Temps

13 9:20

15 9:36

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

12 9:12

Course Couloir Heure Rang

Temps

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

11 9:04

Course Couloir Heure Rang



500m Sport Femme Éliminatoire 1
Équipe

1 BMO Muddy Waters 6 2:27.13
2 22D-Competitive 4 2:14.27
3 Adrenaline Women 2 2:14.08
4 Cougars 5 2:16.21
5 Ottawa Premier Women - Galley Girls 1 2:11.28
6 SportChicks 3 2:14.10

500m Sport Femme Éliminatoire 2
Équipe

1 Montreal Senior Women 2 2:14.11
2 Kis 3 2:15.15
3 Dragon Beasts Women 4 2:17.00
4 Kerozen 5 2:19.15
5 22D-Elite 1 2:12.00
6 Montreal Grand Dragons 6 2:24.03

500m Homme Éliminatoire 1
Équipe

1
2 Senor 4 2:10.13
3 Cascades Water Buffalos 5 2:10.23
4 Dragon Roux 3 2:10.11
5 Beast Men 2 2:10.04
6 True Grit 1 2:09.27

500m Homme Éliminatoire 2
Équipe

1
2 22D-Mahjongg Men B 2 2:06.18
3 BMO Beast 4 2:10.01
4 Barbarabras 5 2:10.27
5 Brutes 3 2:06.20
6 22D-Mahjongg Men A 1 2:01.21

500m Homme Éliminatoire 3
Équipe

1
2 MFM 1 2:05.06
3 Montreal Grand Dragons 2 2:07.03
4 NU 5 2:18.18
5 Banc11 4 2:14.02
6 Rideau Titans 3 2:12.03

Temps

20 10:16

19 10:08

Course Couloir Heure Rang

Temps

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

18 10:00

Course Couloir Heure Rang

17 9:52

16

Course Couloir Heure

9:44

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Rang Temps



500m Communauté Finale F
Équipe

1
2 Internations Dragons 1 2:28.12
3 Dragon Breath 2 2:28.16
4 Dawson college (Saturday only) 4 2:35.13
5 22D-Chasse-galerie 3 2:30.18
6

500m Communauté Finale E
Équipe

1 Gingerbread Crew 1 2:25.26
2 Drag'Eau 2 2:26.04
3 Mad Paddlers 3 2:26.06
4 Le Turb'eau de Laval 4 2:26.21
5 Cyclone 5 2:27.07
6

500m Communauté Finale D
Équipe

1 Desjardins-Pacemakers 4 2:21.00
2 SuperStars 2 2:20.02
3 Mille Pales 1 2:20.00
4 McGill Dragon Boat Z 5 2:21.07
5 Maki Catta 6 2:21.10
6 Malia 3 2:20.28

500m Communauté Finale C
Équipe

1 Tsunami 4 2:19.21
2 Mixstream 2 2:18.23
3 SuDu 1 2:17.23
4 22D-Kids Are Alright 3 2:18.26
5 Montreal DragonFly 5 2:20.06
6

500m Communauté Finale B
Équipe

1 Douche Drags 5 2:17.11
2 Verdun DBC Impact 2 2:16.13
3 Brain Wash 1 2:15.17
4 Devils 3 2:16.20
5 Bombardier Mars & Venus Express 6 2:18.01
6 Kamikazes 7 2:18.18
7 Typhon 4 2:16.27

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

23 10:40

Course Couloir Heure

10:48

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

25 10:56

Rang Temps

24

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

21 10:24

22 10:32

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps



500m Communauté Finale A
Équipe

1 Collège St-Bernard 5 2:15.16
2 Tsinamis de Sherbrooke 4 2:15.04
3 Bras de fer 1 2:13.29
4 Tornade 2 2:14.05
5 Shockwave 3 2:14.17
6 Asian Dragons 6 2:15.17

500m Sport mixte Finale D
Équipe

1
2 RBC Comets 4 2:14.27
3 Montreal Grand Dragons 1 2:13.19
4 Barbares Tide Pods 3 2:14.10
5 Ramestie 2 2:13.21
6

500m Sport mixte Finale C
Équipe

1 PBB 5 2:13.15
2 The Oranges 3 2:12.29
3 Fonds de Cales 4 2:13.10
4 Cascades Mixed 2 2:12.27
5 Muddy Water Dragons 1 2:12.06
6

500m Sport mixte Finale B
Équipe

1 Evolution 3 2:11.00
2 The Merge 2 2:10.24
3 United Paddlers 1 2:10.06
4 Verdun DBC Express 4 2:11.18
5 22D-Les Kipadeni 5 2:12.28
6 BMO First Dragons 6 2:13.16

500m Sport mixte Finale A
Équipe

1 Alumni 5 2:07.28
2 40+ 6 2:07.46
3 Verdun DBC Adrenaline 1 2:03.32
4 BMO Groupe financier 2 2:05.28
5 No Name 3* 2:06.34*
6 Dragon Beasts 3 2:06.34

* 3rd place tie awarded due to equipment malfunction

Temps

Temps

Temps

Temps

Temps

30 11:36

Course Couloir Heure Rang

Course Couloir Heure

11:20

29 11:28

Course Couloir Heure Rang

28

26 11:04

27 11:12

Rang

Course Couloir Heure Rang

Course Couloir Heure Rang



500m Femme Finale E
Équipe

1
2 Two Abreast (bcs) 3 2:43.25
3 Edmonton Breast Friends (BCS) 1 2:36.22
4 22D-Gin Tonic 2 2:42.12
5 Phénix de la Rose des vents (bcs) 4 2:44.17
6

500m Femme Finale D
Équipe

1
2 Jagged Eye 4 2:37.00
3 Girlz 1 2:26.21
4 DragQueens 2 2:28.03
5 Seincr'eau (bcs) 3 2:35.27
6

500m Femme Finale C
Équipe

1 Seniorita 6 2:40.19
2 La Rafale 1 2:27.08
3 MFW Beast 2 2:27.17
4 Aqua Loca 4 2:30.15
5 Montreal Divas 5 2:31.02
6 Amazones de Québec 3 2:29.24

500m Femme Finale B
Équipe

1 La Tribu 3 2:26.04
2 Torpilles 6 2:28.24
3 Montreal Waves 1 2:25.27
4 La Galère 4 2:27.04
5 Jodies 5 2:27.16
6 Valkyries Leika 2 2:26.00

500m Femme Finale A
Équipe

1 Gonzesses 1 2:22.23
2 X-Ladies 2 2:23.18
3 22D-L'ÉkipaHani 6 2:24.13
4 Waverns 5 2:24.09
5 Feilong 3 2:23.20
6 Shockwave 4 2:24.07

Temps

Temps

Temps

Temps

Temps

35 12:16

Heure Rang

33 12:00

34 12:08

Rang

Heure Rang

Course Couloir Heure

Course Couloir

31 11:44

32 11:52

Course Couloir Heure Rang

Course Couloir Heure Rang

Course Couloir



500m Sport Femme Finale B
Équipe

1 Montreal Grand Dragons 5 2:23.01
2 Dragon Beasts Women 3 2:17.18
3 Kis 1 2:16.21
4 Cougars 2 2:17.12
5 Kerozen 4 2:18.09
6 BMO Muddy Waters 6 2:24.12

500m Sport Femme Finale A
Équipe

1 Montreal Senior Women 4 2:14.06
2 Adrenaline Women 3 2:13.24
3 Ottawa Premier Women - Galley Girls 1 2:12.26
4 22D-Elite 2 2:12.29
5 SportChicks 6 2:15.21
6 22D-Competitive 5 2:15.15

500m Homme Finale C
Équipe

1
2 Banc11 2 2:13.14
3 Rideau Titans 1 2:11.18
4 NU 3 2:17.04
5
6

500m Homme Finale B
Équipe

1 Cascades Water Buffalos 2 2:11.15
2 Dragon Roux 1 2:10.29
3 BMO Beast 3 2:11.16
4 Beast Men 4 2:11.20
5 Senor 5 2:11.23
6 Barbarabras 6 2:11.25

500m Homme Finale A
Équipe

1 Montreal Grand Dragons 6 2:08.12
2 22D-Mahjongg Men B 2 2:04.00
3 22D-Mahjongg Men A 1 2:02.10
4 MFM 3 2:05.05
5 Brutes 4 2:05.18
6 True Grit 5 2:07.20

Temps

Temps

Temps

Rang

36 12:24

Temps

Temps

39 12:48

Couloir

Course Couloir Heure

Course

40 12:56

Heure

Rang

38 12:40

Course Couloir Heure

Heure

Rang

37 12:32

Rang

RangCourse Couloir Heure

Course Couloir



500m Survivante Finale A
Équipe

1
2 Edmonton Breast Friends 1 2:38.25
3 Phénix de la Rose des vents 4 2:47.03
4 Seincr'eau 2 2:40.29
5 Two Abreast 3 2:41.04
6

2000m Femme Finale B
Équipe

1 Phénix de la Rose des vents (bcs) 8 13:41.12
2 Two Abreast (bcs) 12 14.27.27
3 22D-Gin Tonic 10 13:56.71
4 Edmonton Breast Friends (BCS) 11 14:17.29*
5 Jagged Eye 7 13:25.13
6 Seincr'eau (bcs) 9 13:41.25*
7 DragQueens 6 13:20.03**
8 Girlz 2 12:27.10*
9

10 Montreal Divas 3 12:41.21***
11 Aqua Loca 5 12:59.09
12 Amazones de Québec 4 12:45.29****
13 MFW Beast 1 11:38.18

* 3s bonus for being impeded
**2 x 10s penalty for oversteering; 3s bonus for being impeded
*** 10s penalty for talking the turn too wide
**** 10s penalty for not having right of way

2000m Femme Finale A
Équipe

1 La Rafale 7 12:03.13
2 Torpilles 13 13:03.17
3 Jodies 12 12:15.28
4 La Galère 3 11:55.53
5 La Tribu 8 12:04.77
6 Valkyries Leika 10 12:05.15
7 Montreal Waves 11 12:05.62
8 22D-L'ÉkipaHani 6 12:02.27
9 Waverns 4 11:57.17

10 Shockwave 5 12:02.22
11 Feilong 9 12:05.09
12 X-Ladies 1 11:49.05
13 Gonzesses 2 11:53.50

Temps

Temps

42 13:45

Course Couloir Heure Rang

43 14:30

Course Couloir Heure

Course Couloir Heure

Rang Temps

Rang

13:0441



2000m Femme combined
Équipe

MFW Beast 1 11:38.18
X-Ladies 2 11:49.05

Gonzesses 3 11:53.50
La Galère 4 11:55.53
Waverns 5 11:57.17

Shockwave 6 12:02.22
22D-L'ÉkipaHani 7 12:02.27

La Rafale 8 12:03.13
La Tribu 9 12:04.77
Feilong 10 12:05.09

Valkyries Leika 11 12:05.15
Montreal Waves 12 12:05.62

Jodies 13 12:15.28
Girlz 14 12:27.10

Montreal Divas 15 12:41.21
Amazones de Québec 16 12:45.29

Aqua Loca 17 12:59.09
Torpilles 18 13:03.17

DragQueens 19 13:20.03
Jagged Eye 20 13:25.13

Phénix de la Rose des vents (bcs) 21 13:41.12
Seincr'eau (bcs) 22 13:41.25
22D-Gin Tonic 23 13:56.71

Edmonton Breast Friends (BCS) 24 14:17.29
Two Abreast (bcs) 25 14.27.27

Couloir Heure Rang Temps



2000m Sport Femme Finale A
Équipe

1 BMO Muddy Waters
2 Montreal Grand Dragons 10 12:10.05*
3 Kerozen 8 11:01.69
4 Dragon Beasts Women 11 12:19.02**
5 Cougars 5 10:59.18
6 Kis 6 10:59.55
7 SportChicks 2 10:53.10
8 22D-Competitive 4 10:58.27***
9 Montreal Senior Women 9 11:11.28

10 Adrenaline Women 3 10:55.08
11 22D-Elite 1 10:37.01
12 Ottawa Premier Women - Galley Girls 7 11:00.05

* 10s bonus for being knocked of course; 5s penalty for oversteering into boat 4 in Turn #7
** 20s penalty for turning boat 2 into the course; 10s penalty for oversteering into boat 8
*** 3s bonus for colliding with boat 4; 10s penalty for failing to stop in collision

2000m Homme Finale A
Équipe

1 NU 15 11:57.12
2 Banc11 11 10:56.10
3 Rideau Titans 13 11:09.54
4 Barbarabras 9 10:46.54
5 Senor 8 10:38.07
6 Beast Men 6 10:36.06
7 BMO Beast 3 10:31.22
8 Cascades Water Buffalos 5 10:32.23
9 Dragon Roux 7 10:36.10

10 Montreal Grand Dragons 4 10:31.24
11 True Grit 12 10:56.27*
12 Brutes 14 11:27.14**
13 MFM 2 10:09.75
14 22D-Mahjongg Men B 10 10:52.16***
15 22D-Mahjongg Men A 1 9:56.03

* 5s bonus for being pushed inside course; 5s bonus for being pushed wide of the course

*** 10s penalty for oversteering when exiting turn
**** 5s penalty for colliding with another boat

Temps

Temps

16:0045

** 20s penalty for hitting boat 11 and pushing them inside course; 10s penalty for pushing boat 11 wide; 10s 
penalty for contacting 13 on exiting turn; 10s penalty for oversteeringn coming out of turn

44 15:15

Couloir RangCourse Heure

Course Couloir Heure Rang



Coupe du Quebec 2013- Horaire des Courses Dimanche
Course Temps Description

1 8:00 200m Communauté Éliminatoire 1
2 8:10 200m Communauté Éliminatoire 2
3 8:20 200m Communauté Éliminatoire 3
4 8:28 200m Communauté Éliminatoire 4
5 8:36 200m Communauté Éliminatoire 5
6 8:44 200m Communauté Éliminatoire 6
7 8:52 200m Communauté Éliminatoire 7
8 9:00 200m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 1
9 9:06 200m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 2
10 9:12 200m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 3
11 9:18 200m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 4
12 9:24 200m Femme Éliminatoire 1
13 9:30 200m Femme Éliminatoire 2
14 9:36 200m Femme Éliminatoire 3
15 9:42 200m Femme Éliminatoire 4
16 9:48 200m Femme Éliminatoire 5
17 9:54 200m Sport Femme Éliminatoire 1
18 10:00 200m Sport Femme Éliminatoire 2
19 10:06 200m Homme Éliminatoire 1
20 10:12 200m Homme Éliminatoire 2
21 10:18 200m Homme Éliminatoire 3
22 10:24 200m Communauté Finale F
23 10:30 200m Communauté Finale E
24 10:36 200m Communauté Finale D
25 10:42 200m Communauté Finale C
26 10:48 200m Communauté Finale B
27 10:54 200m Communauté Finale A
28 11:00 200m Sport mixte Finale D
29 11:06 200m Sport mixte Finale C
30 11:12 200m Sport mixte Finale B
31 11:18 200m Sport mixte Finale A
32 11:24 200m Femme Finale E
33 11:30 200m Femme Finale D
34 11:36 200m Femme Finale C
35 11:42 200m Femme Finale B
36 11:48 200m Femme Finale A
37 11:54 200m Sport Femme Finale B
38 12:00 200m Sport Femme Finale A
39 12:06 200m Homme Finale C
40 12:12 200m Homme Finale B
41 12:18 200m Homme Finale A

Pause
   

Course Temps Description
42 13:00 2000m Communauté Finale C
43 13:45 2000m Communauté Finale B
44 14:30 2000m Sport Mixte Final B / Comm. A
45 15:15 2000m Sport Mixte Finale A



Programmes des Courses Dimanche le 15 Septembre

200m Communauté Éliminatoire 1
Équipe

1
2 Tsinamis de Sherbrooke 1 0:52.29
3 Cyclone 3 0:55.26
4 Le Turb'eau de Laval 4 0:56.07
5 Douche Drags 2 0:53.25
6

200m Communauté Éliminatoire 2
Équipe

1
2 Tornade 1 0:52.10
3 SuperStars 4 0:55.01
4 Kamikazes 5 0:55.05
5 Devils 3 0:54.21
6 Brain Wash 2 0:53.19

200m Communauté Éliminatoire 3
Équipe

1
2 Collège St-Bernard 1 0:53.00
3 Dragon Breath 5 0:57.16
4 Internations Dragons 4 0:56.17
5 Desjardins-Pacemakers 3 0:55.01
6 Bombardier Mars & Venus Express 2 0:53.25

200m Communauté Éliminatoire 4
Équipe

1
2 SuDu 2 0:53.24
3 Malia 3 0:55.12
4 Gingerbread Crew 4 0:56.02
5
6 Asian Dragons 1 0:53.05

200m Communauté Éliminatoire 5
Équipe

1
2 Shockwave 2 0:53.13
3 Maki Catta 3 0:53.14
4 22D-Kids Are Alright 5 0:54.15
5 Mixstream 4 0:54.05
6 McGill Dragon Boat Z 1 0:52.28

Couloir Heure

5 8:36

4 8:28

Course Couloir Heure Rang

Temps

3 8:20

Heure Rang TempsCourse Couloir

Temps

2 8:10

Course Couloir Heure Rang

Rang Temps

1 8:00

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Course



200m Communauté Éliminatoire 6
Équipe

1
2 22D-Chasse-galerie 5 0:58.11
3 Mad Paddlers 4 0:56.27
4 Verdun DBC Impact 1 0:53.23
5 Mille Pales 2 0:54.20
6 Tsunami 3 0:54.23

200m Communauté Éliminatoire 7
Équipe

1
2 Montreal DragonFly 3 0:53.26
3 Typhon 2 0:53.07
4 Drag'Eau 4 0:56.27
5 Bras de fer 1 0:51.25
6

200m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 1
Équipe

1 Verdun DBC Express 2 0:51.05
2 The Merge 1 0:50.06
3 22D-Les Kipadeni 3 0:51.10
4 Evolution 4 0:52.10
5 BMO First Dragons 5 0:53.02
6 PBB 6 0:53.06

200m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 2
Équipe

1
2 Verdun DBC Adrenaline 1 0:47.41
3 RBC Comets 5 0:52.40
4 Muddy Water Dragons 4 0:51.35
5 Dragon Beasts 2 0:50.25
6 Barbares Tide Pods 3 0:51.29

200m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 3
Équipe

1
2 Cascades Mixed 5 0:52.06
3 40+ 3 0:51.01
4 Montreal Grand Dragons 4 0:51.15
5 No Name 2 0:50.11
6 Alumni 1 0:50.01

Course Couloir Heure

10 9:12

7 8:52

Course Couloir

Course Couloir

6

9 9:06

8:44

Rang

Couloir

Heure Rang

Heure Rang Temps

Temps

8 9:00

Course Couloir

Temps

Heure Rang Temps

Course

Heure Rang Temps



200m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 4
Équipe

1
2 BMO Groupe financier 1 0:49.00
3 United Paddlers 2 0:50.09
4 Fonds de Cales 3 0:51.20
5 The Oranges 4 0:52.01
6 Ramestie 5 0:52.22

200m Femme Éliminatoire 1
Équipe

1
2 Edmonton Breast Friends (BCS) 1 1:02.28
3 Two Abreast (bcs) 4 1:04.02
4 Seincr'eau (bcs) 2 1:03.11
5 Phénix de la Rose des vents (bcs) 3 1:03.29
6

200m Femme Éliminatoire 2
Équipe

1
2 Amazones de Québec 4 0:58.06
3 22D-Gin Tonic 5 0:58.29
4 Jodies 2 0:56.26
5 La Galère 3 0:57.04
6 La Rafale 1 0:56.22

200m Femme Éliminatoire 3
Équipe

1 Aqua Loca 6 0:58.04
2 Valkyries Leika 4 0:57.12
3 22D-L'ÉkipaHani 2 0:56.10
4 Montreal Waves 3 0:56.20
5 Feilong 1 0:56.02
6 Girlz 5 0:57.15

200m Femme Éliminatoire 4
Équipe

1
2 Waverns 1 0:55.23
3 Seniorita 5 1:00.14
4 Montreal Divas 3 0:58.04
5 Jagged Eye 4 1:00.02
6 DragQueens 2 0:58.01

13

Temps

9:30

Rang

Couloir

Rang Temps

9:18

Heure Rang

Rang Temps

12 9:24

Course Couloir Heure

Rang Temps

11

Temps

Course

Couloir Heure

Course Couloir Heure

Course

Couloir Heure

Course

15 9:42

14 9:36



200m Femme Éliminatoire 5
Équipe

1 Torpilles 6 0:57.29
2 X-Ladies 4 0:56.15
3 La Tribu 5 0:56.21
4 MFW Beast 1 0:55.12
5 Gonzesses 2 0:55.27
6 Shockwave 3 0:56.08

200m Sport Femme Éliminatoire 1
Équipe

1 Montreal Senior Women 1 0:52.07
2 Kis 3 0:52.21
3 SportChicks 2 0:52.20
4 Cougars 4 0:53.04
5 Montreal Grand Dragons 5 0:54.11
6 BMO Muddy Waters 6 0:55.15

200m Sport Femme Éliminatoire 2
Équipe

1 Kerozen 6 0:53.29
2 Adrenaline Women 4 0:52.28
3 Dragon Beasts Women 5 0:53.09
4 Ottawa Premier Women - Galley Girls 2 0:51.16
5 22D-Elite 1 0:51.07
6 22D-Competitive 3 0:52.05

200m Homme Éliminatoire 1
Équipe

1
2 Rideau Titans 4 0:51.07
3 Senor 2 0:50.24
4 BMO Beast 3 0:50.26
5 Banc11 5 0:52.06
6 MFM 1 0:47.07

200m Homme Éliminatoire 2
Équipe

1
2 Beast Men 3 0:49.12
3 22D-Mahjongg Men B 2 0:47.14
4 22D-Mahjongg Men A 1 0:45.22
5 Barbarabras 5 0:51.02
6 Montreal Grand Dragons 4 0:50.02

17 9:54

Course Couloir Heure

16 9:48

Course

Rang Temps

Couloir Heure

Heure

Course Couloir Heure

Rang Temps

20 10:12

19 10:06

Course

Rang Temps

18 10:00

Course Couloir

Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Rang Temps



200m Homme Éliminatoire 3
Équipe

1
2 Brutes 1 0:48.06
3 Cascades Water Buffalos 3 0:50.24
4 Dragon Roux 4 0:51.01
5 True Grit 2 0:50.07
6 NU 5 0:52.24

200m Communauté Finale F
Équipe

1
2 Dragon Breath 3 0:57.99
3 Drag'Eau 1 0:57.16
4 Mad Paddlers 2 0:57.19
5 22D-Chasse-Galerie 4 0:58.93
6

200m Communauté Finale E
Équipe

1
2 Le Turb'eau de Laval 1 0:56.19
3 Cyclone 4 0:57.69
4 Gingerbread Crew 2 0:56.89
5 Internations Dragons 3 0:57.09
6

200m Communauté Finale D
Équipe

1 Kamikazes 2 0:53.95
2 Desjardins-Pacemakers 6 0:54.99
3 Devils 3 0:54.62
4 Tsunami 5 0:54.92
5 SuperStars 1 0:53.72
6 Malia 4 0:54.86

200m Communauté Finale C
Équipe

1 22D-Kids Are Alright 3 0:54.62
2 Montreal DragonFly 4 0:54.69
3 Douche Drags 1 0:54.19
4 Bombardier Mars & Venus Express 2 0:54.39
5 Mixstream 5 0:54.86
6 Mille Pales 6 0:54.96

Course Couloir Heure

10:24

Course Couloir Heure

Course

Temps

21 10:18

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

22

Rang

23 10:30

Course Couloir Heure

24

Rang Temps

Rang Temps

10:36

Couloir

25 10:42

Heure Rang Temps



200m Communauté Finale B
Équipe

1 Verdun DBC Impact 6 0:54.05
2 Maki Catta 1 0:53.55
3 Typhon 3 0:53.65
4 Shockwave 5 0:53.79
5 Brain Wash 2 0:53.62
6 SuDu 4 0:53.75

200m Communauté Finale A
Équipe

1 Collège St-Bernard 6 0:53.82
2 McGill Dragon Boat Z 5 0:53.52
3 Bras de fer 1 0:52.35
4 Tornade 2 0:52.95
5 Tsinamis de Sherbrooke 3 0:53.12
6 Asian Dragons 4 0:53.15

200m Sport mixte Finale D
Équipe

1
2 BMO First Dragons 2 00:48.98
3 Ramestie 1 00:48.88
4 RBC Comets 4 00:49.95
5 PBB 3 00:49.82
6

200m Sport mixte Finale C
Équipe

1 Evolution 5 00:53.09
2 The Oranges 2 00:52.35
3 Barbares Tide Pods 3 00:52.55
4 Muddy Water Dragons 4 00:52.75
5 Cascades Mixed 1 00:51.95
6

200m Sport mixte Finale B
Équipe

1 Montreal Grand Dragons 6 00:48.58
2 Verdun DBC Express 1 00:47.48
3 Dragon Beasts 4 00:48.02
4 40+ 3 00:47.95
5 22D-Les Kipadeni 2 00:47.81
6 Fonds de Cales 5 00:48.42

11:12

Temps

TempsCouloir Heure Rang

Rang

Heure

Temps

28

10:48

Course Couloir Heure

10:54

Course Couloir Heure Rang

26

Course

27

Rang

30

Temps

Rang TempsCourse Couloir

11:00

29 11:06

Course Couloir Heure



200m Sport mixte Finale A
Équipe

1 United Paddlers 5 00:50.42
2 Alumni 6 0:51.38*
3 Verdun DBC Adrenaline 1 00:48.25
4 BMO Groupe financier 2 00:49.42
5 The Merge 4 00:50.02
6 No Name 3 00:49.82

* 2s penalty for wash riding
200m Femme Finale E

Équipe
1
2 Phénix de la Rose des vents (bcs) 4 01:03.53
3 Edmonton Breast Friends (BCS) 2 01:02.40
4 Seincr'eau (bcs) 1 01:02.12
5 Two Abreast (bcs) 3 01:03.43
6

200m Femme Finale D
Équipe

1
2 Jagged Eye 4 00:59.39
3 Amazones de Québec 1 00:57.76
4 22D-Gin Tonic 3 00:59.13
5 Seniorita 2 00:59.06
6

200m Femme Finale C
Équipe

1 Aqua Loca 4 00:58.16
2 Torpilles 5 00:58.36
3 Valkyries Leika 1 00:56.69
4 Girlz 3 00:58.09
5 DragQueens 6 00:58.49
6 Montreal Divas 2 00:57.42

200m Femme Finale B
Équipe

1 Jodies 4 00:57.39
2 La Tribu 5 00:57.86
3 X-Ladies 1 00:56.69
4 Montreal Waves 2 00:57.19
5 La Rafale 3 00:57.32
6 La Galère 6 00:58.13

Rang TempsCourse Couloir Heure

Course Couloir

31 11:18

32

Heure Rang Temps

11:24

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Heure Rang Temps

35 11:42

Rang Temps

34 11:36

Course

33 11:30

Course Couloir Heure

Couloir



200m Femme Finale A
Équipe

1 Shockwave 6 00:56.19
2 Gonzesses 3 00:55.66
3 MFW Beast 1 00:54.39
4 Waverns 4 00:55.86
5 Feilong 5 00:55.89
6 22D-L'ÉkipaHani 2 00:55.46

200m Sport Femme Finale B
Équipe

1 Montreal Grand Dragons 5 00:55.96
2 Dragon Beasts Women 4 00:53.89
3 Adrenaline Women 1 00:52.45
4 Cougars 3 00:53.42
5 Kerozen 2 00:53.25
6 BMO Muddy Waters 6 00:56.69

200m Sport Femme Finale A
Équipe

1 SportChicks 5 00:53.89
2 22D-Competitive 3 00:52.85
3 22D-Elite 1 00:51.62
4 Ottawa Premier Women - Galley Girls 2 00:52.55
5 Montreal Senior Women 4 00:53.69
6 Kis 6 00:54.32

200m Homme Finale C
Équipe

1
2 Banc11 2 00:53.02
3 Rideau Titans 1 00:52.32
4 NU 3 00:54.09
5
6

200m Homme Finale B
Équipe

1 Dragon Roux 4 00:50.95
2 Cascades Water Buffalos 3 00:50.88
3 True Grit 1 00:49.38
4 Senor 2 00:50.68
5 BMO Beast 5 00:51.05
6 Barbarabras 6 00:51.65

Course Couloir Heure Rang

Course Couloir

36 11:48

37 11:54

Temps

Rang Temps

Course Couloir Heure

Heure

Temps

39 12:06

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Rang Temps

38 12:00

Course Couloir Heure Rang

40 12:12



200m Homme Finale A
Équipe

1 Beast Men 5 00:50.28
2 22D-Mahjongg Men B 2 00:48.25
3 22D-Mahjongg Men A 1 00:46.45
4 MFM 3 00:48.35
5 Brutes 4 00:49.62
6 Montreal Grand Dragons 6 00:50.88

2000m Communauté Finale C
Équipe

1 22D-Chasse-galerie 12 14:25.64*
2 Dragon Breath 8 12:49.82**
3 Internations Dragons 5 12:18.76
4 Cyclone 7 12:49.33
5 Le Turb'eau de Laval 6 12:30.00***
6 Mad Paddlers 10 13:10.72****
7 Drag'Eau 11 13:22.01'
8 Gingerbread Crew 9 13:01.90''
9 Maki Catta 1 11:29.87

10 McGill Dragon Boat Z 2 11:38.39
11 Desjardins-Pacemakers 3 11:44.37
12 Malia 4 11:50.92'''

* 5s bonus as was pushed wide of course by boat 7
** 3s bonus due to collision with boat 5
*** 10s penalty for collision with boat 2; 10s penalty for going inside of course in the turn
**** 3s bonus due to collision with boat 7; 5s bonus for being pushed wide of course by boat 7
' 10s penalty for collision with boat 6; 10s penalty for pushing 2 boats wide of course
'' 10s penalty for collision with boat 9; 10s penalty for collision with boat 12
''' 3s bonus for collision with boat 8

Course Couloir Heure

42 13:00

Temps

Rang

41 12:18

Course Couloir Heure Rang

Temps



2000m Communauté Finale B
Équipe

1 SuperStars 2 11:20.95
2 Mille Pales 6 11:46.78
3 Montreal DragonFly 9 11:58.71
4 Tsunami 12 12:23.63*
5 22D-Kids Are Alright 4 11:29.33**
6 Mixstream 10 11:58.94
7 SuDu 5 11:43.20
8 Kamikazes 3 11:25.82
9 Bombardier Mars & Venus Express 7 11:48.02

10 Douche Drags 11 12:00.84***
11 Typhon 8 11:48.11'
12 Devils - DNF ''
13 Verdun DBC Impact 1 11:11.33 '''

* 10s penalty for colliding with boat 5
** 2s bonus for colliding with boat 4
*** 10s penalty for colliding with boat 12; 3s bonus for colliding with boat 12; 3s bonus for avoiding boat 12
' 5s bonus for avoiding boat 12
'' 10s penalty for colliding with  boat 10; 3s bonus for colliding with boat 10
''' 10s bonus for avoiding boat 12

2000m Sport Mixte Final B / Comm. A
Équipe

1 RBC Comets 7 11:25.08
2 Barbares Tide Pods 2 10:43.19
3 Ramestie 3 10:59.95
4 Montreal Grand Dragons 1 10:37.30
5 PBB 6 11:13.81
6 Fonds de Cales 5 11:12.45*
7 The Oranges 4 11:00.22
8 Brain Wash 3 11:06.94
9 Asian Dragons 4 11:07.05

10 Collège St-Bernard 6 11:13.26
11 Tsinamis de Sherbrooke 5 11:11.34
12 Shockwave 2 11:05.91**
13 Tornade 7 11:19.85***
14 Bras de fer 1 11:02.59

* 10s penalty for missing buoy on turn
** 3s bonus for colliding with boat 13
*** 5s penalty for missing buoy on turn; 10s penalty for colliding with boat 12

44

Temps

14:30

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

43 13:45

Course Couloir Heure Rang



2000m Sport Mixte Finale A
Équipe

1 Cascades Mixed 11 10:32.17
2 Muddy Water Dragons 13 10:38.48
3 BMO First Dragons 14 11:19.09*
4 22D-Les Kipadeni 10 10:31.23
5 Verdun DBC Express 7 10:28.20
6 Evolution 8 10:29.31**
7 The Merge 12 10:38.16
8 United Paddlers 3 10:17.19
9 40+ 6 10:24.67

10 Alumni 5 10:23.65
11 No Name 4 10:20.29
12 Dragon Beasts 2 10:15.02
13 BMO Groupe financier 9 10:30.67***
14 Verdun DBC Adrenaline 1 10:03.10****

* 3s penalty for blocking; 10s penalty for colliding with boat 6
** 2s bonus for colliding with boat 3
*** 10s penalty for colliding with boat 14
**** 3s bonus for colliding with boat 13

15:1545

TempsCourse Couloir Heure Rang



Communautaire 2000m Sommaire Heure
Équipe

Bras de fer 1 11:02.59
Shockwave 2 11:05.91
Brain Wash 3 11:06.94

Asian Dragons 4 11:07.05
Verdun DBC Impact 5 11:11.33

Tsinamis de Sherbrooke 6 11:11.34
Collège St-Bernard 7 11:13.26

Tornade 8 11:19.85
SuperStars 9 11:20.95
Kamikazes 10 11:25.82

22D-Kids Are Alright 11 11:29.33
Maki Catta 12 11:29.87

McGill Dragon Boat Z 13 11:38.39
SuDu 14 11:43.20

Desjardins-Pacemakers 15 11:44.37
Mille Pales 16 11:46.78

Bombardier Mars & Venus Express 17 11:48.02
Typhon 18 11:48.11
Malia 19 11:50.92

Montreal DragonFly 20 11:58.71
Mixstream 21 11:58.94

Douche Drags 22 12:00.84
Internations Dragons 23 12:18.76

Tsunami 24 12:23.63
Le Turb'eau de Laval 25 12:30.00

Cyclone 26 12:49.33
Dragon Breath 27 12:49.82

Gingerbread Crew 28 13:01.90
Mad Paddlers 29 13:10.72

Drag'Eau 30 13:22.01
22D-Chasse-galerie 31 14:25.64

Devils 32 DNF 

Rang Temps



Sport mixte sommaire 2000m
Équipe

Verdun DBC Adrenaline 1 10:03.10
Dragon Beasts 2 10:15.02
United Paddlers 3 10:17.19

No Name 4 10:20.29
Alumni 5 10:23.65

40+ 6 10:24.67
Verdun DBC Express 7 10:28.20

Evolution 8 10:29.31
BMO Groupe financier 9 10:30.67

22D-Les Kipadeni 10 10:31.23
Cascades Mixed 11 10:32.17

Montreal Grand Dragons 12 10:37.30
The Merge 13 10:38.16

Muddy Water Dragons 14 10:38.48
Barbares Tide Pods 15 10:43.19

Ramestie 16 10:59.95
The Oranges 17 11:00.22

Fonds de Cales 18 11:12.45
PBB 19 11:13.81

BMO First Dragons 20 11:19.09
RBC Comets 21 11:25.08

Heure Rang Temps
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